Freedom of Information Log

Requestor of Information

1 Ana Virlan

2 Peter Fitzgerald

3 John Goin

David Mineer,
4 Construction Monitor

5 Amsterdam

6 Thomas Peters

7 Kevin Maclnerney

Vince Nora, Albert General
8 Partners

9 Julie Hutchins

David Mineer,
10 Construction Monitor

11 Agnes McGrail

12 Thomas Peters

Total Cost

February 2023

Department

Administration

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Administration

Building

Building

Building

Total
Cost of
FOIA
Request
$102.70
S 38.58

$ 75.00

S 12.68

$ 1298

S 12.86

$ 52.70

$ 50.18

$ 12.56

$ 12.56

$ 1298

$ 12.56

$408.34

Total Cost
Recouped
by Village



	February 2023

