

Freedom of Information Log**February 2023**

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
1 Ana Virlan	Administration	\$ 102.70	\$ -
2 Peter Fitzgerald	Building	\$ 38.58	\$ -
3 John Goin	Building	\$ 75.00	\$ -
David Mineer, 4 Construction Monitor	Building	\$ 12.68	\$ -
5 Amsterdam	Building	\$ 12.98	\$ -
6 Thomas Peters	Building	\$ 12.86	\$ -
7 Kevin MacInerney	Building	\$ 52.70	\$ -
Vince Nora, Albert General 8 Partners	Building	\$ 50.18	\$ -
9 Julie Hutchins	Administration	\$ 12.56	\$ -
David Mineer, 10 Construction Monitor	Building	\$ 12.56	\$ -
11 Agnes McGrail	Building	\$ 12.98	\$ -
12 Thomas Peters	Building	\$ 12.56	\$ -
Total Cost		\$ 408.34	\$ -